Vossloh-Schwabe Deutschland GmbH · Hohe Steinert 8 · 58509 Lüdenscheid · Germany · Phone +49 23 51/10 10 · Fax +49 23 51/10 12 17 · www.vossloh-schwabe.com
LED Line SMD Comfort – L28/56 W2
LED LINE SMD
COMFORT
L28/56 W2
700 lm, 1400 lm
LED LINE SMD COMFORT
L28/56 W2 – 700 lm, 1400 lm

06
/
20
19
LED Line SMD Comfort – L28/56 W2
Typical Light Distribution Curve
Data are available in .ldt format for download
under www.vossloh-schwabe.com.
Optical Characteristics
at tp = 50 °C
Type Ref. No. Colour Correlated Typ. luminous flux** and typ. efficiency** Min. Photo-
Connection colour tem- at CRI metric
top bottom perature* 250 mA 350 mA 500 mA 600 mA code
(TC) (BC) K lm lm/W lm lm/W lm lm/W lm lm/W Ra
LED Line SMD Comfort – L28 W2
WU-M-624-TC/BC-830 569538 569542 warm white 3000   480 169   655 160   900 147 1050 140 80 830/359
WU-M-624-TC/BC-840 569539 569543 neutral white 4000   505 179   690 169   950 155 1110 148 80 840/359
WU-M-624-TC/BC-850 569540 569544 neutral white 5000   505 179   690 169   950 155 1110 148 80 850/359
WU-M-624-TC/BC-865 569541 569545 cool white 6500   505 179   690 169   950 155 1110 148 80 865/359
WU-M-625-TC/BC-830 569546 569550 warm white 3000   955 169 1305 160 1800 147 2105 140 80 830/359
WU-M-625-TC/BC-840 569547 569551 neutral white 4000 1010 179 1380 169 1900 155 2220 148 80 840/359
WU-M-625-TC/BC-850 569548 569552 neutral white 5000 1010 179 1380 169 1900 155 2220 148 80 850/359
WU-M-625-TC/BC-865 569549 569553 cool white 6500 1010 179 1380 169 1900 155 2220 148 80 865/359
LED Line SMD Comfort – L56 W2
WU-M-626-TC/BC-830 569554 569560 warm white 3000   955 169 1305 160 1800 147 2105 140 80 830/359
WU-M-626-TC/BC-840 569555 569561 neutral white 4000 1010 179 1380 169 1900 155 2220 148 80 840/359
WU-M-626-TC/BC-850 569557 569562 neutral white 5000 1010 179 1380 169 1900 155 2220 148 80 850/359
WU-M-626-TC/BC-865 569559 569563 cool white 6500 1010 179 1380 169 1900 155 2220 148 80 865/359
WU-M-627-TC/BC-830 569564 569568 warm white 3000 1915 169 2615 160 3600 147 4210 140 80 830/359
WU-M-627-TC/BC-840 569565 569569 neutral white 4000 2020 179 2760 169 3800 155 4440 148 80 840/359
WU-M-627-TC/BC-850 569566 569570 neutral white 5000 2020 179 2760 169 3800 155 4440 148 80 850/359
WU-M-627-TC/BC-865 569567 569571 cool white 6500 2020 179 2760 169 3800 155 4440 148 80 865/359
* Colour tolerance: 3 MacAdam  |  ** Production tolerance of luminous flux and efficiency: ±10%
Minimum order quantity (packaging unit): 75 pcs.
LED Line SMD Comfort – L28/56 W2
Without cover